
WAIN  ELECTRICAL

唯恩电气
WAIN





唯恩电气  WAIN ELECTRICAL 01 02WWW.WAINCONNECTOR.COM



唯恩电气  WAIN ELECTRICAL 03 04WAINCONNECTOR.COM

01

0
3

05

07

09

02

04

06

0
8

10

WWW.

  



唯恩电气  WAIN ELECTRICAL 05 06WWW.WAINCONNECTOR.COM

 
module series series series series

 

    



唯恩电气  WAIN ELECTRICAL 07 08WWW.WAINCONNECTOR.COM

Control cabinet

Main control system

Fan slip ring

Pitch system
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Project stagnation caused by urgent procurement due to technica change or abnormal production;

Due to the long internal approval process, the procurement material cycle is prolonged, which affects the project delivery time.
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From "concept" to finished product --anti-open connection
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